
PETT NOME ANNO SES SOCIETA O.PART O.ARR TEMPO CLAS PUNT

500 Matteo Pigoni 1974 M RCM Casinalbo 19.44.30 20.00.57 0.16.27 1 97

440 Davide Benincasa 1975 M Pol. Madonnina 19.14.30 19.31.33 0.17.03 2 96

499 Carlo Guidetti 1969 M Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 19.44.00 20.01.06 0.17.06 3 95

496 Cornali Yuri 1970 M Bellalbero 19.42.30 20.00.00 0.17.30 4 94

413 Paolo Calamai 1969 M MDS Sassuolo 19.01.00 19.18.35 0.17.35 5 93

472 Salvatore Franzese 1985 M RCM Casinalbo 19.30.30 19.48.29 0.17.59 6 92

382 Rocco Rizzello 1970 M Pol. Madonnina 18.45.30 19.03.35 0.18.05 7 91

494 Giuseppe Casula 1978 M Pol. Castellarano 19.41.30 19.59.43 0.18.13 8 90

470 Leonardo Lorusso 1989 M RCM Casinalbo 19.29.30 19.47.48 0.18.18 9 89

495 Davide Scarbelli 1975 M Atl. Scandiano 19.42.00 20.00.21 0.18.21 10 88

498 Marco Bedeschi 1965 M Atl. Scandiano 19.43.30 20.01.55 0.18.25 11 87

497 Claudio Gelosini 1960 M Jogging Team Paterlini 19.43.00 20.01.31 0.18.31 12 86

460 Ricci Laura 1979 F Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 19.24.30 19.43.16 0.18.46 13 85

398 Enrico Rivi 1971 M Pol. Carpineti 18.53.30 19.12.23 0.18.53 14 84

423 Fabio Beneventi 1986 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.06.00 19.24.57 0.18.57 15 83

424 Sergio Topolini 1967 M Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 19.06.30 19.25.33 0.19.03 16 82

493 Ferrari Michele 1968 M Alpi Apuane 19.41.00 20.00.03 0.19.03 17 81

489 Emanuele Iori 1980 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.39.00 19.58.03 0.19.03 18 80

471 Geminiano Mura 1986 M RCM Casinalbo 19.30.00 19.49.12 0.19.12 19 79

391 Guido Menozzi 1966 M Atl. Scandiano 18.50.00 19.09.18 0.19.18 20 78

429 Gianni Zannoni 1966 M Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 19.09.00 19.28.27 0.19.27 21 77

409 Rinaldo Venturelli 1969 M La Guglia Sassuolo 18.59.00 19.18.32 0.19.32 22 76

422 Bonacini Maurizio 1970 M Pod. Bismantova 19.05.30 19.25.05 0.19.35 23 75

461 Isabella Morlini 1971 F Atl. Scandiano 19.25.00 19.44.36 0.19.36 24 74

469 Luca Montorsi 1991 M RCM Casinalbo 19.29.00 19.48.39 0.19.39 25 73

479 Stefano Guidetti 1966 M Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 19.34.00 19.53.42 0.19.42 26 72

490 Enrico Accorsi 1977 M Pod. Formiginese 19.39.30 19.59.14 0.19.44 27 71

427 Alessandro Boselli 1982 M Pod. Correggio 19.08.00 19.27.46 0.19.46 28 70

404 Giuliano Baschieri 1965 M Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 18.56.30 19.16.16 0.19.46 29 69

417 Emilio Veroni 1970 M Pol. Madonnina 19.03.00 19.22.47 0.19.47 30 68

473 Alberto Negrini 1971 M Pol. Zola (BO) 19.31.00 19.50.51 0.19.51 31 67

483 Andrea Scerrino 1972 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.36.00 19.56.10 0.20.10 32 66

425 Domenico Ganapini 1960 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.07.00 19.27.10 0.20.10 33 65

393 Andrea Pignatti 1963 M Pol. Madonnina 18.51.00 19.11.14 0.20.14 34 64

433 Gianluca Spina 1984 M Cittanova MO 19.11.00 19.31.21 0.20.21 35 63

462 PaoloCavazzuti 1965 M Pod. Formiginese 19.25.30 19.45.55 0.20.25 36 62

383 Franco Recchiuti 1963 M Pod. Bismantova 18.46.00 19.06.26 0.20.26 37 61

428 Luca Cilloni 1968 M Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 19.08.30 19.28.56 0.20.26 38 60

416 Andrea Selmi 1970 M Pol. Madonnina 19.02.30 19.23.00 0.20.30 39 59

476 Andrea Rasponi 1967 M La Guglia Sassuolo 19.32.30 19.53.00 0.20.30 40 58

457 Rosa Alfieri 1970 F Pod. Correggio 19.23.00 19.43.46 0.20.46 41 57

478 Andrea Manghi 1978 M Jogging Team Paterlini 19.33.30 19.54.18 0.20.48 42 56

386 Andrea Spitali 1968 M Pod. Bismantova 18.47.30 19.08.23 0.20.53 43 55

474 Alberto Cattini 1977 M Pol. Zola (BO) 19.31.30 19.52.24 0.20.54 44 54

467 Marco Babbini 1966 M Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei 19.28.00 19.49.09 0.21.09 45 53

459 Luana Righetti 1979 F Team Apuania Running 19.24.00 19.45.17 0.21.17 46 52

406 Romeo Borghi 1967 M 18.57.30 19.18.52 0.21.22 47 51

395 Claudio Vaccari 1956 M Pod. Biasola ASD 18.52.00 19.13.23 0.21.23 48 50

420 Marco Longagnani 1978 M Pod. Modenese 19.04.30 19.25.53 0.21.23 49 49

431 Umberto Vitrani M Atl. Scandiano 19.10.00 19.31.24 0.21.24 50 48

458 Monica Bondioli 1966 F Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 19.23.30 19.45.00 0.21.30 51 47

464 Attilio Acito 1958 M Atl. Scandiano 19.26.30 19.48.01 0.21.31 52 46

435 Marco Crespi 1965 M La Guglia Sassuolo 19.12.00 19.33.46 0.21.46 53 45

436 Adamo Bonacini 1965 M Pod. Rubierese 19.12.30 19.34.18 0.21.48 54 44

455 Giuliana Maraschi 1962 F Atl. Scandiano 19.22.00 19.43.53 0.21.53 55 43

419 Alberto Lugli 1968 M Atl. Scandiano 19.04.00 19.25.55 0.21.55 56 42

410 Francesco Vaschieri 1980 M La Guglia Sassuolo 18.59.30 19.21.27 0.21.57 57 41

408 Marco Romboli 1967 M Pod. Cavriago 18.58.30 19.20.34 0.22.04 58 40

466 Dino Ricci 1951 M Pod. Formiginese 19.27.30 19.49.37 0.22.07 59 39

415 Fabrizio Giberti 1974 M Pol. Arceto 19.02.00 19.24.13 0.22.13 60 38

384 Enrico Bedeschi 1950 M Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 18.46.30 19.09.18 0.22.48 61 37

432 Pedroni Claudio 1958 M Atl. Scandiano 19.10.30 19.33.23 0.22.53 62 36

434 Marco Beltrami M Pod. Cavriago 19.11.30 19.34.33 0.23.03 63 35

421 Lorenzo Faggioli 1972 M Pod. Modenese 19.05.00 19.28.06 0.23.06 64 34

387 Daniele Menozzi 1972 M Pod. Cavriago 18.48.00 19.11.06 0.23.06 65 33

449 Sabrina Cuoghi 1970 F La Guglia Sassuolo 19.19.00 19.42.09 0.23.09 66 32

463 Maurizio Pivetti 1956 M Pod. Formiginese 19.26.00 19.49.12 0.23.12 67 31

388 Damiano Matarrese 1956 M Pol. Le Colline 18.48.30 19.12.05 0.23.35 68 30



411 Giuliano Mainini 1946 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.00.00 19.23.36 0.23.36 69 29

403 Casali Lucio 1961 M Pod. Formiginese 18.56.00 19.19.39 0.23.39 70 28

465 Lazzaro Sacchetti 1949 M Pol. Arceto 19.27.00 19.50.53 0.23.53 71 27

401 Luigi Cigarini M Atl. Scandiano 18.55.00 19.19.07 0.24.07 72 26

396 Veneroni Carlo M Pod. Cavriago 18.52.30 19.16.45 0.24.15 73 25

439 Cristian Algeri 1981 M Atl. Scandiano 19.14.00 19.38.17 0.24.17 74 24

407 Marco Carboni 1964 M Pod. Modena Est 18.58.00 19.22.22 0.24.22 75 23

392 Sergio Pattuzzi 1959 M Cittanova MO 18.50.30 19.14.58 0.24.28 76 22

430 Alessandro Martini 1958 M Avis Montecchio 19.09.30 19.34.01 0.24.31 77 21

456 Federica Poddesu 1981 F Road Runner Poviglio 19.22.30 19.47.11 0.24.41 78 20

443 Cristina Gaspari 1973 F Podisti Medollesi 19.16.00 19.40.49 0.24.49 79 19

412 Daniele Prati 1961 M Pod. Correggio 19.00.30 19.25.26 0.24.56 80 18

402 Fabio Marri 1950 M Pod. Sassolese 18.55.30 19.20.30 0.25.00 81 17

445 Silvia Torricelli 1983 F 19.17.00 19.42.32 0.25.32 82 16

448 Lidia Lancellotti 1991 F La Guglia Sassuolo 19.18.30 19.44.02 0.25.32 83 15

446 Maria Eugenia Ricchetti F Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 19.17.30 19.43.11 0.25.41 84 14

468 Luca Zambelli 1970 M La Guglia Sassuolo 19.28.30 19.54.14 0.25.44 85 13

390 Giovanni Longagnani 1955 M Pod. Modenese 18.49.30 19.15.47 0.26.17 86 12

389 Werther Torricelli 1956 M Libero 18.49.00 19.15.26 0.26.26 87 11

447 Fiorenza Fornaciari 1971 F Pod. Biasola ASD 19.18.00 19.44.28 0.26.28 88 10

444 Katia Ceccarelli 1973 F La Guglia Sassuolo 19.16.30 19.43.16 0.26.46 89 9

442 Silvia Storchi Incerti 1969 F Pod. Cavriago 19.15.30 19.42.41 0.27.11 90 8

397 Viliam Cavani 1959 M Pol. Castellarano 18.53.00 19.20.27 0.27.27 91 7

441 Brunetta Partisotti 1953 F Pod. Cavriago 19.15.00 19.43.27 0.28.27 92 6

399 Paolo Rossi 1949 M Pod. Biasola ASD 18.54.00 19.23.09 0.29.09 93 5

400 Gianluca Dallari 1963 M Atl. Scandiano 18.54.30 19.24.43 0.30.13 94 4

454 Luciana Solmi 1954 F Libera 19.21.30 19.52.26 0.30.56 95 3

385 Enzo Mazzieri 1944 M Lega del Cuore 18.47.00 19.19.27 0.32.27 96 2

381 Colombo Zelioli 1930 M Iotti e Corradini 18.45.00 19.22.17 0.37.17 97 1



PETT NOME ANNO SES SOCIETA O.PART O.ARR TEMPO CLAS

500 Matteo Pigoni 1974 M RCM Casinalbo 19.44.30 20.00.57 0.16.27 1
440 Davide Benincasa 1975 M Pol. Madonnina 19.14.30 19.31.33 0.17.03 2
499 Carlo Guidetti 1969 M Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 19.44.00 20.01.06 0.17.06 3
496 Cornali Yuri 1970 M Bellalbero 19.42.30 20.00.00 0.17.30 4
413 Paolo Calamai 1969 M MDS Sassuolo 19.01.00 19.18.35 0.17.35 5
472 Salvatore Franzese 1985 M RCM Casinalbo 19.30.30 19.48.29 0.17.59 6
382 Rocco Rizzello 1970 M Pol. Madonnina 18.45.30 19.03.35 0.18.05 7
494 Giuseppe Casula 1978 M Pol. Castellarano 19.41.30 19.59.43 0.18.13 8
470 Leonardo Lorusso 1989 M RCM Casinalbo 19.29.30 19.47.48 0.18.18 9
495 Davide Scarbelli 1975 M Atl. Scandiano 19.42.00 20.00.21 0.18.21 10
498 Marco Bedeschi 1965 M Atl. Scandiano 19.43.30 20.01.55 0.18.25 11
497 Claudio Gelosini 1960 M Jogging Team Paterlini 19.43.00 20.01.31 0.18.31 12
398 Enrico Rivi 1971 M Pol. Carpineti 18.53.30 19.12.23 0.18.53 13
423 Fabio Beneventi 1986 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.06.00 19.24.57 0.18.57 14
424 Sergio Topolini 1967 M Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 19.06.30 19.25.33 0.19.03 15
493 Ferrari Michele 1968 M Alpi Apuane 19.41.00 20.00.03 0.19.03 16
489 Emanuele Iori 1980 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.39.00 19.58.03 0.19.03 17
471 Geminiano Mura 1986 M RCM Casinalbo 19.30.00 19.49.12 0.19.12 18
391 Guido Menozzi 1966 M Atl. Scandiano 18.50.00 19.09.18 0.19.18 19
429 Gianni Zannoni 1966 M Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 19.09.00 19.28.27 0.19.27 20
409 Rinaldo Venturelli 1969 M La Guglia Sassuolo 18.59.00 19.18.32 0.19.32 21
422 Bonacini Maurizio 1970 M Bismantova 19.05.30 19.25.05 0.19.35 22
469 Luca Montorsi 1991 M RCM Casinalbo 19.29.00 19.48.39 0.19.39 23
479 Stefano Guidetti 1966 M Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 19.34.00 19.53.42 0.19.42 24
490 Enrico Accorsi 1977 M Pod. Formiginese 19.39.30 19.59.14 0.19.44 25
427 Alessandro Boselli 1982 M Pod. Correggio 19.08.00 19.27.46 0.19.46 26
404 Giuliano Baschieri 1965 M Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 18.56.30 19.16.16 0.19.46 27
417 Emilio Veroni 1970 M Pol. Madonnina 19.03.00 19.22.47 0.19.47 28
473 Alberto Negrini 1971 M Pol. Zola (BO) 19.31.00 19.50.51 0.19.51 29
483 Andrea Scerrino 1972 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.36.00 19.56.10 0.20.10 30
425 Domenico Ganapini 1960 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.07.00 19.27.10 0.20.10 31
393 Andrea Pignatti 1963 M Pol. Madonnina 18.51.00 19.11.14 0.20.14 32
433 Gianluca Spina 1984 M GS Cittanova MO 19.11.00 19.31.21 0.20.21 33
462 PaoloCavazzuti 1965 M Pod. Formiginese 19.25.30 19.45.55 0.20.25 34
383 Franco Recchiuti 1963 M Pod. Bismantova 18.46.00 19.06.26 0.20.26 35
428 Luca Cilloni 1968 M Atl. Castelnuovo Monti 19.08.30 19.28.56 0.20.26 36
416 Andrea Selmi 1970 M Pol. Madonnina 19.02.30 19.23.00 0.20.30 37
476 Andrea Rasponi 1967 M La Guglia Sassuolo 19.32.30 19.53.00 0.20.30 38
478 Andrea Manghi 1978 M Jogging Team Paterlini 19.33.30 19.54.18 0.20.48 39
386 Andrea Spitali 1968 M Pod. Bismantova 18.47.30 19.08.23 0.20.53 40
474 Alberto Cattini 1977 M Pol. Zola (BO) 19.31.30 19.52.24 0.20.54 41
467 Marco Babbini 1966 M Atl. Gnarro Jet Mattei 19.28.00 19.49.09 0.21.09 42
406 Romeo Borghi 1967 M 18.57.30 19.18.52 0.21.22 43
395 Claudio Vaccari 1956 M Pod. Biasola ASD 18.52.00 19.13.23 0.21.23 44
420 Marco Longagnani 1978 M Pod. Modenese 19.04.30 19.25.53 0.21.23 45
431 Umberto Vitrani M Atl. Scandiano 19.10.00 19.31.24 0.21.24 46
464 Attilio Acito 1958 M Atl. Scandiano 19.26.30 19.48.01 0.21.31 47
435 Marco Crespi 1965 M La Guglia Sassuolo 19.12.00 19.33.46 0.21.46 48
436 Adamo Bonacini 1965 M Pod. Rubierese 19.12.30 19.34.18 0.21.48 49
419 Alberto Lugli 1968 M Atl. Scandiano 19.04.00 19.25.55 0.21.55 50
410 Francesco Vaschieri 1980 M La Guglia Sassuolo 18.59.30 19.21.27 0.21.57 51
408 Marco Romboli 1967 M Pod. Cavriago 18.58.30 19.20.34 0.22.04 52
466 Dino Ricci 1951 M Pod. Formiginese 19.27.30 19.49.37 0.22.07 53
415 Fabrizio Giberti 1974 M Pol. Arceto 19.02.00 19.24.13 0.22.13 54
384 Enrico Bedeschi 1950 M Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 18.46.30 19.09.18 0.22.48 55
432 Pedroni Claudio 1958 M Atl. Scandiano 19.10.30 19.33.23 0.22.53 56
434 Marco Beltrami M Pod. Cavriago 19.11.30 19.34.33 0.23.03 57
421 Lorenzo Faggioli 1972 M Pod. Modenese 19.05.00 19.28.06 0.23.06 58
387 Daniele Menozzi 1972 M Pod. Cavriago 18.48.00 19.11.06 0.23.06 59
463 Maurizio Pivetti 1956 M Pod. Formiginese 19.26.00 19.49.12 0.23.12 60
388 Damiano Matarrese 1956 M Pol. Le Colline 18.48.30 19.12.05 0.23.35 61
411 Giuliano Mainini 1946 M Pod. Biasola ASD 19.00.00 19.23.36 0.23.36 62
403 Casali Lucio 1961 M Pod. Formiginese 18.56.00 19.19.39 0.23.39 63
465 Lazzaro Sacchetti 1949 M Pol. Arceto 19.27.00 19.50.53 0.23.53 64
401 Luigi Cigarini M Atl. Scandiano 18.55.00 19.19.07 0.24.07 65
396 Veneroni Carlo M Pod. Cavriago 18.52.30 19.16.45 0.24.15 66
439 Cristian Algeri 1981 M Atl. Scandiano 19.14.00 19.38.17 0.24.17 67
407 Marco Carboni 1964 M Pod. Modena Est 18.58.00 19.22.22 0.24.22 68
392 Sergio Pattuzzi 1959 M CRC Cittanova 18.50.30 19.14.58 0.24.28 69
430 Alessandro Martini 1958 M Avis Montecchio 19.09.30 19.34.01 0.24.31 70



412 Daniele Prati 1961 M Pod. Correggio 19.00.30 19.25.26 0.24.56 71
402 Fabio Marri 1950 M Pod. Sassolese 18.55.30 19.20.30 0.25.00 72
468 Luca Zambelli 1970 M La Guglia Sassuolo 19.28.30 19.54.14 0.25.44 73
390 Giovanni Longagnani 1955 M Pod. Modenese 18.49.30 19.15.47 0.26.17 74
389 Werther Torricelli 1956 M Libero 18.49.00 19.15.26 0.26.26 75
397 Viliam Cavani 1959 M Pol. Castellarano 18.53.00 19.20.27 0.27.27 76
399 Paolo Rossi 1949 M Pod. Biasola ASD 18.54.00 19.23.09 0.29.09 77
400 Gianluca Dallari 1963 M Atl. Scandiano 18.54.30 19.24.43 0.30.13 78
385 Enzo Mazzieri 1944 M Lega del Cuore 18.47.00 19.19.27 0.32.27 79
381 Colombo Zelioli 1930 M Iotti e Corradini 18.45.00 19.22.17 0.37.17 80



PETT NOME ANNO SES SOCIETA O.PART O.ARR TEMPO CLAS

460 Ricci Laura 1979 F Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 19.24.30 19.43.16 0.18.46 1

461 Isabella Morlini 1971 F Atl. Scandiano 19.25.00 19.44.36 0.19.36 2

457 Rosa Alfieri 1970 F Pod. Correggio 19.23.00 19.43.46 0.20.46 3

459 Luana Righetti 1979 F Team Apuania Running 19.24.00 19.45.17 0.21.17 4

458 Monica Bondioli 1966 F Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 19.23.30 19.45.00 0.21.30 5

455 Giuliana Maraschi 1962 F Atl. Scandiano 19.22.00 19.43.53 0.21.53 6

449 Sabrina Cuoghi 1970 F La Guglia Sassuolo 19.19.00 19.42.09 0.23.09 7

456 Federica Poddesu 1981 F Road Runner Poviglio 19.22.30 19.47.11 0.24.41 8

443 Cristina Gaspari 1973 F Podisti Medollesi 19.16.00 19.40.49 0.24.49 9

445 Silvia Torricelli 1983 F 19.17.00 19.42.32 0.25.32 10

448 Lidia Lancellotti 1991 F La Guglia Sassuolo 19.18.30 19.44.02 0.25.32 11

446 Maria Eugenia Ricchetti F Calcestruzzi Corradini Rubiera 19.17.30 19.43.11 0.25.41 12

447 Fiorenza Fornaciari 1971 F Pod. Biasola ASD 19.18.00 19.44.28 0.26.28 13

444 Katia Ceccarelli 1973 F La Guglia Sassuolo 19.16.30 19.43.16 0.26.46 14

442 Silvia Storchi Incerti 1969 F Pod. Cavriago 19.15.30 19.42.41 0.27.11 15

441 Brunetta Partisotti 1953 F Pod. Cavriago 19.15.00 19.43.27 0.28.27 16

454 Luciana Solmi 1954 F Libera 19.21.30 19.52.26 0.30.56 17


